

Hannon Armstrong Management to Present at J.P. Morgan Energy Equity Conference and Renewable Energy Finance Forum (REFF) Wall Street

ANNAPOLIS, Md., June 19, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. ("Hannon Armstrong," or the "Company") (NYSE: HASI), a leading investor in sustainable infrastructure, including energy efficiency and renewable energy, announced that Jeffrey Eckel, President & CEO, will present at the J.P. Morgan Energy Equity Conference 2017. The Company also announced that Mr. Eckel and Ms. Susan Nickey, Managing Director, will present at the 14th Renewable Energy Finance Forum (REFF) Wall Street.



The JP Morgan Energy Equity Conference will be held at the Grand Hyatt New York in New York, NY and Mr. Eckel will present at 8:40am ET on June 28, 2017. Mr. Eckel's presentation will be broadcast live over the internet and can be accessed through the Company's website, www.hannonarmstrong.com. To listen to the presentation, please go to the website's "Investors" section at least 15 minutes prior to the start of the broadcast to register and download any necessary audio software. For those who are not able to listen to the live broadcast, a replay will be available shortly following the conference on Hannon Armstrong's website, and will be accessible for 90 days. In addition, management will hold one-on-one and small group meetings with investors. A copy of the presentation that the Company will use for upcoming investor meetings will be available on its website under, "Hannon Armstrong Investor Presentation – May 2017."

REFF Wall Street will take place at the Intercontinental Barclay Hotel in New York, NY from June 20, 2017 to June 21, 2017. Ms. Nickey will moderate the panel titled, *Attracting New Sources of Capital*, on June 20, 2017 at 4:15pm ET. Ms. Nickey also serves as a co-chair of

the event. Mr. Eckel will speak on June 21, 2017 at 11:15am ET as a member of the panel titled, *Changing Corporate Strategies for Energy Procurement and Management*.

About Hannon Armstrong

Hannon Armstrong (NYSE: HASI) invests in the sustainable infrastructure markets, including energy efficiency and renewable energy. The Company focuses on providing preferred or senior level capital to established sponsors and high credit quality obligors for assets that generate long-term, recurring and predictable cash flows. The Company is based in Annapolis, MD.

Contact: Investor/Media Relations

Phone: 410-571-6189

Email: <u>investors@hannonarmstrong.com</u>

Logo - https://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20160125/325673LOGO

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/hannon-armstrong-management-to-present-at-jp-morgan-energy-equity-conference-and-renewable-energy-finance-forum-reff-wall-street-300475641.html

SOURCE Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc.